Town Manager
Marian Anderson

Airport
Chris Stewart, Director

Assessing
Theresa Duff, Assessor

Community Development/Grant Writer
Nancy Ketch, Director

Code Enforcement
Kevin Tingley, CEO

Finance/Treasurer
Lindsay Stewart, Treasurer

Tax Collector

Kylee Wampler, Tax Collector

General Assistance

Khylee Wampler, General Assistance Dir.

Town Clerk/Asst. Town Manager
Cathy O’Leary, Town Clerk

Deputy Town Clerk/Accounts Payable
Gail Cleary

Parks & Recreation
Marie Carmichael, Director

Police (non-emergency)
Tim Deluca, Police Chief

Public Works
Chris Stewart, Director

Fire & Ambulance
Milton Cone, Fire Chief/Amb. Dir.

Millar Arena (Civic Center)
Haley Nickerson, Supervisor

Town of Houlton
STAFF DIRECTORY

207-532-7111

207-538-7997

207-521-5934

207-521-5938

Cell 207-694-1399

207-521-5928

Cell 207-694-1359

207-521-5931

207-521-5933

207-521-5933

207-521-5927

207-521-5930

207-521-5965

207-532-2287

207-521-5977

207-521-5954

207-521-5971



